Digitized Automation for a Changing World
Delta Optical Linear Encoder
MSR-LE Series
2 3
Delta Optical Linear Encoder
With the advance of technology in manufacturing, semiconductors,
medical devices, and aerospace engineering, there is a growing demand

9
13
Ordering Information
ABS / INC Signal Output Resolution Compatible Servo
Drive Delta Model
INCremental
A / B / Z TTL
1 µm
All Servo-Drives
MSR-LEH-SDI10DD5S1
0.5 µm MSR-LEH-SDI05DD5S1
0.1 µm MSR-LEH-SDI01DD5S1
Communication
(Delta Protocol) 4 nm Delta Servo Drive
A3 / W3 Series MSR-LEH-SDE4N3Q5S1
ABSolute
Communication
(Delta Protocol) 4 nm Delta Servo Drive
A3 / W3 Series MSR-LEH-SDA4N3D5S1
Communication
(BiSS-C Protocol) 4 nm Servo-Drives that
support BiSS-C MSR-LEH-SDA4NBD5S1
Linear Encoder Readhead
Linear Scale
ABS / INC Delta Model Scale Length Delta Readhead
TTL- INC
MSR-LES-SLI10000S1 10 m
MSR-LEH-SDI10DD5S1
MSR-LEH-SDI05DD5S1
MSR-LEH-SDI01DD5S1
MSR-LES-SLI05000S1 5 m
MSR-LES-SLI03000S1 3 m
MSR-LES-SLI02000S1 2 m
MSR-LES-SLI01000S1 1 m
Comm.- INC
MSR-LES-SLE10000S0 10 m
MSR-LEH-SDE4N3Q5S1
MSR-LES-SLE05000S0 5 m
MSR-LES-SLE03000S0 3 m
MSR-LES-SLE02000S0 2 m
MSR-LES-SLE01000S0 1 m
Comm.- ABS
MSR-LES-SLA06700S1 6.7 m
MSR-LEH-SDA4N3D5S1
MSR-LEH-SDA4NBD5S1
MSR-LES-SLA05000S1 5 m
MSR-LES-SLA03000S1 3 m
MSR-LES-SLA02000S1 2 m
MSR-LES-SLA01000S1 1 m
14
Ordering Information
Accessories
ABS / INC Delta Model Description Delta Readhead